~

Tork Wiping Paper Plus
(Blue)

The 2-ply multi-purpose Tork Wiping Paper Plus is ideal for mopping
up liquids and drying hands. This paper can be used in the Tork®
Centre-feed dispenser, which is a high-capacity, versatile solution for
professional environments where both hand and surface wiping is
required.

@ www.tork.co.uk

SCA

Care of Life

Article

Dist. item number

System

Core inside
diameter

Embossing

Number of sheets

Ply

Print

Roll diameter

Roll length

Roll width

Sheet length

Colour

128207

1369605

M2 - Centerfeed
system big

N/A

Soft and strong, yet absorbent, paper for
more efficient drying with less waste.

Operable with one hand: making it easy

to use



Delivery data

Consumer unit
SCC 7310791218106
Pieces 1
Consumer units -
Height 200 mm
Width 190 mm
Length 190 mm
Volume 7.2dm3
Net weight 1323g
Gross weight 13259
Material =

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading
global hygiene and forest products company
that offers personal care, tissue and forest
products in about 100 countries. SCA is
considered a benchmark in sustainability
and has been named one of the world's
most ethical companies. For more
information, visit www.sca.com/uk

Transport unit

7310791218113
6

6

200 mm

380 mm

570 mm

43.3 dm3
7.9kg

8Kkg

Plastic

Pallet
7322540905335
180

6

1361 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.3 m3

2381 kg

240.9 kg

SCA

Care of Life

M2 - Centerfeed system big

Choose a dispenser

.

959000 559000 659000

Product certifications:

2
w¥= | ESC

™" | tcolabe| (===
For Wiping | =w=ssissis = nemme

Contact

Customer Services

Business phone:

01582 677570

E-mail:
customerservices@tork.co.uk

www.tork.co.uk




