



## Tork Wiping Paper Plus (Blue)



Article	128207	
Dist. item number	1369605	
System	M2 - Centerfeed system big	
Core inside diameter	N/A	
Embossing	Yes	
Number of sheets	450	
Ply	2	
Print	No	
Roll diameter	19	
Roll length	157.5	
Roll width	20	
Sheet length	35	
Colour	Blue	

The 2-ply multi-purpose Tork Wiping Paper Plus is ideal for mopping up liquids and drying hands. This paper can be used in the Tork® Centre-feed dispenser, which is a high-capacity, versatile solution for professional environments where both hand and surface wiping is required.



www.tork.co.uk

Soft and strong, yet absorbent, paper for more efficient drying with less waste. Operable with one hand: making it easy to use

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7310791218106	7310791218113	7322540905335
Pieces	1	6	180
Consumer units	-	6	6
Height	200 mm	200 mm	1361 mm
Width	190 mm	380 mm	1000 mm
Length	190 mm	570 mm	1200 mm
Volume	7.2 dm3	43.3 dm3	1.3 m3
Net weight	1323 g	7.9 kg	238.1 kg
Gross weight	1325 g	8 kg	240.9 kg
Material	-	Plastic	-



## Contact

Customer Services Business phone: 01582 677570

E-mail:

customerservices@tork.co.uk

